Kloster
Altenberg
Altfriedland
Altzella
Amelungsborn
Arnsburg
Bebenhausen
Bergen
Blankenburg
Birkenfeld
Boitzenburg
Borstel

Buch

Caldern

Chorin

Dargun
Doberan
Doberlug
Donndorf
Eberbach
Eldena
Falkenhagen
Frankenhausen
Frankenhausen
FrauenprieBnitz
Frauental
Fuldatal-Wilhelmsh.
Georgenthal
Gnadenthal
Gnadental
Goslar-Neuwerk
GroRBfurra
Griinhain
Giildenstern
Haina

Haydau
Heiligengrabe
Heilsbronn
Herrenalb
Hiddensee
Himmelkron
Himmelpfort
Himmelpforten
Himmelthron
Hockelheim
Hude
Ichtershausen
Ihlow
Isenhagen
Itzehoe
Ivenack

Jena

Juterbog
Kapellendorf
Kelbra
Klosterzimmern
Koénigsbronn
Krummin
Langendorf
Leeden

Lehnin
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Anschrift

Uferweg 1
KlosterstraRe 19
Dresdner Str. 2
Kloster

Kirchstr. 22
Neuhaldenstr. 10/1
BillrothstraRe 1
Herzogstr. 16
Schauerh. Kirchstr.6
Goethestr.22
Borstel 1

Kirchplatz 4
Klosterbergstr. 21
DorfstraRe 11
BurgstraRe 9
KlosterstraRe 2
HauptstraRe 3
LVHS

Rheingaustr. 105
KirchstraRe 30
Falkenhagen 24
Kant.-Bischoff-Platz 8
Leipziger StraRe 236
MTS-StraRe 6
Freudenbach

Am Wolfsgarten 10
Sankt Georg-Str.6
Hof-Gnadenthal 19a
Klosterweg 5
RosentorstraRe 27
Oberndorf 8
Schwarzenb. Str. 10
Schulplatz 3
Frankenberger Str. 18
Paul-Frankf.-Str.33
Stiftgeldnde 1
Pfarrgasse 8

Im Kloster 9
Kirchenweg 42
Kirchenweg 1

PLZ

51519
15320
01683
37643
35423
72074
18528
38889
91413
17268
49626
04703
35094
16230
17159
18209
03253
06571
65375
17439
32676
06567
08451
07774
97993
34376
99887
65597
74545
38640
99706
08358
04931
35114
34326
16909
91560
76332
18565
95502

Dorfstr.33, OT Bredereiche16798

Hauptstr.53

GroRgr. Hauptstr. 37
Torstr.14
Vielstedter Str.48
Lindenplatz 13

Alte Wieke 6
KlosterstraRe 2
Klosterhof 7
Eichenallee 25
Alex.-Puschkin-Platz
Ettmullerstr.2

Am Backerberg 1
Thomas-Mintzer-S. 7
Kirchstr. 5

Im Klosterhof 7
BahnhofstraRe 15
Kirchbergstrale 12
Im Kohlgarten 3
Klosterkirchplatz 20

21709
90427
37154
27798
99334
26632
29386
25524
17153
207745
14913
99510
06537
86738
89551
17449
06667
49545
14797

Ort

Odenthal
Altfriedland
Nossen
Amelb.-Negenborn
Lich-Eberstadt
Tlbingen-Lustnau
Bergen/Riigen
Blankenburg/Harz
Neustadt/Aisch
Boitzenburg
Berge-Borstel
Leisnig
Lahntal-Caldern
Brodowin / Chorin
Dargun

Bad Doberan
DoberlugKirchhain
Donndorf
Oestrich-Winkel
Greifswald-Wieck
Liigde-Falkenhagen
Bad Frankenhausen
Crimmitschau-Frhsn
FrauenprieRnitz
Creglingen
Immenhausen
Georgenthal
Hiinfelden
Michelfeld-Gnadent.
Goslar

GroRfurra
Griinhain
Miihlberg/Elbe
Haina/Kloster
Morschen
Heiligengrabe
Heilsbronn

Bad Herrenalb
Kloster/Hiddensee
Himmelkron
Fiirstenberg/ Hafel
Himmelpforten
Nbg.-GroRgriindlach
Northeim

Hude
Ichtershausen
Thlow
Hankensbiittel
Itzehoe

Ivenack

Jena

Juterbog
Kapellendorf
Kelbra/Kyffhauser
Deiningen
Kénigsbronn
Trassenheide
Langendorf
Tecklenburg-Leeden
Lehnin

Telefon
02174-4282
033476-50975
035242-68467
05532-8363
06004-517
07071-81840
0383823100
03944-366362
09161-2344
039889-234
05435-9542-0
034321-14349
06420-318
033362-70809
039959-20416
038203-62716
035322-2982
034672-8510
06723-3385
03834-844647
05283-948080
034671-62614

036421-22504
07933-502
05673-1248
036253-25334
06438-81200
0791-7475
05321-22839

03774-62017
035342-566
06456-345
05664-238
033962-808-0
09872-1297
07083-524255
038300-328
092275577
033087-52308
04144-5235
0911-301305
05551-8008
04408-1838
03628-44267

058326291
04821-3035
039954-30750
036641-22626
03372-2812
036425-22352
034651-6157
09081-4501
07328-6216
03871-20413

05481-3497
03382-291

Kloster Anschrift PLZ Ort Telefon
Levern 2 Henriette-Davidis-W. 2 32351  Stemwede 05745-2194
Lichtenstern 8 Im Klosterhof 10 74425 Lowenstein

Lilienthal 1  Trupe3 28865  Lilienthal 04298-1053
Lindow 1 Kloster 3-7 16835 Lindow 033933-70296
Lobenfeld 1 Hauptstr. 48 74931 Lobbach-Waldwim  06226-41558
Loccum 4 Im Kloster 2 31547  Rehburg-Loccum 05766-252
Malchow 1 Lange Str. 54 17213  Malchow 039932-14187
MarienflieR 2 Haus4 16945  Stepenitz 033969-290
Mariengarten 2 Am Mihlenberg 1 37133  GroR Schneen 05504-227
Marienrode 2 Ldmmerweide 1 31139 Hildesheim 05121-41864
Mariensee 4 HoltystraRe 1 31535 Neustadt a. Rbge.  05034-879990
Mariental 2 KirchstraRe 2 38368 Mariental- Dorf 05356-836
Maulbronn 2 Stuttgarter Str.14 75433  Maulbronn 07043-920693
Medingen 4 Klosterweg 1 29549  Bad Bevensen 05821-7452
Michaelstein 7  Michaelstein 3 38889 Blankenburg/Harz  03944-90300
Netze 1 Kasseler Str. 16 34513  Waldeck 05634-243
Neuendorf 1 Klosterpforte 3 39638 Kloster Neuendorf ~ 03907-711379
Neuenkamp 2 Priesterbrink 5 18461  Franzburg 03838-23100
Neukloster 2 Kirchstr. 2 23992  Neukloster 038422-25451
Neuzelle 1 Stiftsplatz 1 15898  Neuzelle 033652-319
Nimbschen 2 Baderplanl 04668 Grimma 03437-911373
Nordshausen 1 Korbacher- Str. 215 34132  Kassel-Nordshausen 0561-401377
Oberweimar 1 Plan2 99425  Weimar 03643-511015
Otterberg 3 Alleestr. 8 67697  Otterberg 06301-9409
Osterode a. H. 2 SchloRplatz 3 37520 Osterode/Harz 05522-9019-0
Reifenstein 1 Lddenstr. 151 37355 Ridigershagen 036076-59764
Riddagshausen 2 Klostergang 57 38104 Braunschweig 0531-372900
Rinteln 5 KlosterstraRe 17 31737  Rinteln

Rudekloster 1 24960  Munkbrarup

Rostock 2 August-Bebel-Str.5 18055 Rostock 0381-4856700
Rithn 2 PoststraRe 50 18246  Baumgarten 038462-22223
Salem 1 SchloRstr. 13 88682 Salem 07553-7577
Sangerhausen 1 BergstraRe 17 06526  Sangerhausen 03464-612030
Schale 1 KirchstraRe 4 48495  Hopsten-Schale 05457-1058
Scharnebeck 2 Hauptstr. 38 21379  Scharnebeck 041367151
Schénau 1 Jéagerpfad 7 69250  Schonau 06228-8263
Schontal 1 Klosterhof 3 74214 Schontal/Jagst 09743-459
Schulpforta 1 Kathe-Kruse- Str. 1 06628 Bad Kdsen 034463-27708
Seehausen 1 Potzlow Dorf 85 17291  Seehausen 039863-323
Sittichenbach 2 RainstraRe 7 06295  Osterhausen 034776-20374
Sonnefeld 2 Klosterhof 2 96242  Sonnefeld 09562-8425
Stadtroda 1 Kirchweg 16 07646  Stadtroda 036428-22017
Stolpe 1 DorfstraRe 42 17391 Liepen b. Anklam 039721-2354
Uetersen 4 Klosterhof 1 25436  Uetersen 041222122
Vlotho 2 Lange StraRe 108 32602 Vlotho / Weser

Volkenroda 6 Amtshof 3 99998  Korner-Volkenroda  036025-50224
Walkenried 2 Pfarrplatz 6 37445  Walkenried 05525-800
Wanzka 2 Blankenseer Str.34 17237  Radlin 039826-76844
Wasserleben 1 Teichdamm 1 38835 Osterwieck

Wiebrechtshsn 2 Ander Luthereiche 3 37154  North.-Langenholten 05551-5633
Wienhausen 4 An der Kirche 29342  Wienhausen 05149-347
Wéltingerode 2  BismarckstraRe 13 38690 Vienenburg 05324-2245
Worschweiler 3 Kirchstrale 3 66501  GroRbundenbach 06337-314
Zarrentin 2 Amtsstrale 9 19246  Zarrentin 038851-25751
Zehdenick 4 Am Kirchplatz 8 16792  Zehdenick 03307-2646
Ziesar 1  Breiter Weg 3 14793 Ziesar 033830419
Zinna 1 AmKloster 4 14913  Kloster Zinna 03372432176

CH-8926 Kappel a.A.(Schweiz) +41(0)447648810

Spalte 2: 1 Evang. Pfarramt, 2 Ev.-Luth. Pfarramt, 3 Protest. Pfarramt, 4 Evang. Stift, Kloster
5 Ev.ref. Pfarramt, 6 Jesus Bruderschaft, 7 Férderverein, 8 Evang. Stiftung

Kloster Kappel Kappelerhof 5
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